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Tournament Manager for Windows - HTML Report

Tournament Manager for Windows

Ace of the Month - May 2024
21-May-2024 - NICOWYND - Division : All

Alternating Gross & Net Results - Net Scores

MACPHEE, DOUG

EDWARDS, TED

PAETKAU, BRIAN
L'ESPERANCE, ANDRE
KURYS, BOB

PETRIE, MAC
TAYLOR, PETER
WILSON, DICK
MILES, DAVID

10 N BLOCK, HARRY

11 G TRAIN, JIM

file:///C:/TM4/tm4win.html

The following golfers were DNF or DNS and excluded from the results:

Entry Fees Still Apply!

BOIVIN, BRIAN
BOSANAC, CARL
BOYCE, RALPH
BRYAN, JIM
CAMPBELL, JIM
CASSIDY, ANDY
DAVIS, RICK
EATON, BRIAN
GOODE, RAY
HANLEY, WALLY
HASTINGS, DOUG
HELMAN, ED
LARTER, MOE
LEECH, PAUL
MACLEAN, DAVE
MAHAFFEY, MIKE
MARTIN, BRIAN
MCLAY, PHIL
MIKITKA, WAYNE
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96
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85
89
92
101
106

105

9

Gross AOM
14

Net AOM
7
26
7

14
10
15
9
27

14

72(850),

69(550)

77(340),
70(840)

78(828)

71($28)
79($23)
77($23)
92($18)
79($18)

91(815)

12
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MILL, DON
MILLER, STEVE
McLAUGHLIN, JAMES
PINCH, ANDY
RIEBERGER, DAVE
ROBINSON, CHRIS
RUDDICK, ROSS
THUR, HANS
WARD, ROBERT
WATKINSON, NIGEL
WILLIAMS, DENNIS
WILSON, GRANT

Tournament Manager for Windows is a trademark of Northern Systems Inc.
Northern Systems Inc.
14 Sarrazin Way, Ottawa, Ontario, Canada, K2J 325
Tel : (613) 627-1081
www.softwareforgolf.com
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Tournament Manager for Windows

Ace of the Month - May 2024
21-May-2024 - NICOWYND

Aces & Deuces

TAYLOR, PETER Deuce
L'ESPERANCE, ANDRE Deuce

& b

Total number of Aces =0
Total number of Deuces =2 - $37 each

Long Putt — Harry Block - §10
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